10:00

10:10

10:15

10:20

10:30

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:20

12:20

12:50

13:00

_/ADRDC

Alzheimer’s Disease and Related Disorders Commission

Ist Quarter Meeting
September 19, 2023, 10:00am

First Floor Conference Room
8004 Franklin Farms Drive
Henrico, VA 23229

DRAFT AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
New member introductions

Review and Adopt Meeting Agenda
Action Item: Adopt Meeting Agenda

Review and Approval of Meeting Minutes: June 13, 2023
Public Comment

Division for Community Living Report

Alzheimer’s Treatments: Developments and Implications
Dementia Services Coordinator (DSC) Report

Annual Report of the Commission

Action Item: Approve Annual Report of the Commission
Working Lunch: BOLD Grant Project—the next five years

Workgroup and Committee Structure

Dementia State Plan Workgroup
Public comment and feedback

2024 Meeting Calendar
Action Item: Adopt 2024 Meeting Calendar

Future Meeting Dates
December 12, 2023

New Business

Public Comment

Adjournment

Lana Sargent, Chair

Lana Sargent

Lana Sargent
Lana Sargent

Marcia DuBois, DARS Deputy
Commissioner, Division for
Community Living

Hamid Okhravi, Eastern
Virginia Medical School

George Worthington, DARS
Dementia Services Coordinator

George Worthington

Rachel Coney, VHD, Brain
Health Coordinator, VDH

Lana Sargent, George
Worthington

Margie Shaver

George Worthington

Lana Sargent

Lana Sargent

Lana Sargent

Lana Sargent



