



Alzheimer's Disease and Related Disorders Commission
1st Quarter Meeting
September 19, 2023, 10:00am

First Floor Conference Room
8004 Franklin Farms Drive
Henrico, VA 23229

DRAFT AGENDA

10:00	Welcome and Introductions New member introductions	Lana Sargent, <i>Chair</i>
10:10	Review and Adopt Meeting Agenda <i>Action Item: Adopt Meeting Agenda</i> Review and Approval of Meeting Minutes: June 13, 2023	Lana Sargent Lana Sargent
10:15	Public Comment	Lana Sargent
10:20	Division for Community Living Report	Marcia DuBois, <i>DARS Deputy Commissioner, Division for Community Living</i>
10:30	<i>Alzheimer's Treatments: Developments and Implications</i>	Hamid Okhravi, <i>Eastern Virginia Medical School</i>
11:30	Dementia Services Coordinator (DSC) Report	George Worthington, <i>DARS Dementia Services Coordinator</i>
11:40	Annual Report of the Commission <i>Action Item: Approve Annual Report of the Commission</i>	George Worthington
11:50	<i>Working Lunch: BOLD Grant Project—the next five years</i>	Rachel Coney, VHD, Brain Health Coordinator, VDH
12:20	Workgroup and Committee Structure	Lana Sargent, George Worthington
12:20	<u>Dementia State Plan Workgroup</u> Public comment and feedback	Margie Shaver
12:50	2024 Meeting Calendar <i>Action Item: Adopt 2024 Meeting Calendar</i> Future Meeting Dates December 12, 2023	George Worthington Lana Sargent
	New Business	Lana Sargent
	Public Comment	Lana Sargent
13:00	Adjournment	Lana Sargent